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CAR#

45
13
11
47
25

52
97
22

DRIVER

MIKE MAYBERRY
BOBBY TIMMONS

BEN SEITZ

JIM STORACE

DAN BOWES

ROB SUMMERS

VERN ROMANOSKI
MATTHEW SWANSON
MARK SPARKY MCIVER

10/09/24

HOMETOWN

NAPLES, ME
WINDHAM, ME

KINGSTON, NH
EPPING, NH
MANCHESTER, CT

2024

NESS THOMPSON OCT

ENTRIES

OWNER

MIKE MAYBERRY
BOB TIMMONS
VICTOR MILLER
JIM STORACE
TONY BOWES
MIKE CASWELL
DAVE DUGGAN
HOWIE LANE
BOB CHABOT

SPONSORS

SEACOAST RV'S

ED SHEA

MINUTE MAN FLOORS/ANDOVER STREET AUTO
NORTHEAST METALS TECH

HOOSIER TIRE EAST

DUGGAN & SON EXCAVATION

DR MOM SAYS SCHOOL IS COOL

NEW MARKET SAND & GRAVEL
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